33066	'97 FEB 19	P3:34	Vol.MQ1	_Page_ 497 2
	高いそこ 日に2 <i>MTC 1396-</i> DEED OF RECONVEYANC	2 <i>5</i> 5 - MS œ		
Trustee under that cert	RESENTS, That the undersignation frust Deed dated Octob 89 in Volume M89 at 1 executed by ROBERT L. B	Page 20085 Mic:	rofilm Record	ls of
PLE	ASE SEE ABOVE REFERENCED T	RUST DEED		
request to reconvey, r Deed has been fully pa and convey, but withou	he Beneficiary under said eciting that the obligatio id and satisfied, hereby d t any covenant or warranty legally entitled thereto, to said described premise	loes grant, barg , express or im all of the esta	pain, sell, mplied, to ate held by	

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so Deed. requires; the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the

singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed.

DATE February 19, 1997

Y: Jean Shillips--Assistant Secretary COMPANY AMERITITLE formerly known as MOUNTAIN TITLE OF KLAMATH COUNTY

STATE OF OREGON, County of Alamath SS

February 19, 1997

Personally appeared Jean Phillips, who, being duly sworn, did say that she is the Assistant Secretary , of AMERITITLE formerly MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH , an assumed business name of Amerititle, Inc. Successor by merger to MTC, Inc., an Oregon Corporation, that said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and she acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

BEFORE ME:

Uneen Marlisthi Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:

After recording return to: Fred and Carla Ahl 10038 S. New Era Road #28 Canby, Cregon 97013



dav

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Eiled for recor	d at request of	Amerit	Itle	D		M97
File Feb	ruary	<u>Amerit</u> A.D., 19 97 Mort	at <u>3:34</u>	o'clockM.,	and duly recorded in Vo 4972	
		of Mort	gages	on Page	Bernetha G. Letsch,	
2 1 A 11 - 2 - 2					Kuttun K	
\$10	.00			by/	ALALIAN E	RISZ

\$10.00 FFF